010 MG o BR %
Table 10. The Existing Sea-dike Works
# A W 2 KoY B k(%) #OA (27) T ()
Year & County Sea-dike (M) Revetment (M) Spur Dike (Set)

ARIL-ER 1963

SRILZER 1964 760 505 6
ARI e ER 1965 14,187 - 6
AWILtIER 1966 14,187 - 6
ARILAER 1967 14,187 - 6
ARI - &R 1968

ARIL A NER 1969

ARILLER 1970

SR LER 1971 261, 995 2, 668 12
AR - ER 1972 285, 001 6,418 19
SRt ER 1973 293, 786 6,418 19
SHEALZER 1974 293, 786 6, 896 24
STEA e ER 1975 288, 808 6, 896 17
AR LTI ER 1976 355, 875 6, 896 17
SR LA ER 1977 358, 365 6, 896 17
SR L ER 1978 367,904 7,086 17
SRS L ANER 1979 375, 141 10, 161 24
AFA L ER 1980 384, 847 10,911 37
RS LtER 1981 400,414 10, 911 45
AR - ER 1982 409, 368 11, 711 45
SRS Lo ER 1983 422, 252 11, 711 45
ARz ER 1984 439, 009 11, 753 45
AR L ERA 1985 466, 232 11, 753 45
AR LI ER 1986 476, 531 12, 220 48
AR LA ER 1987 485, 945 12, 855 48
LRS- ER 1988 493, 231 13,128 48
AR AER 1989 506, 240 13,128 51
AL ER 1990 518, 594 13,183 51
AN LER 1991 523, 255 13, 924 51
ARAL-ER 1992 531,135 14,411 51
ARANLZER 1993 537, 768 14,783 51
ARALZER 1994 553, 405 14, 953 51
AR ER 1995 560, 194 15,909 51




SEALT ER

1996

963, 543

16, 658

51
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Table 10. The Existing Sea-dike Works (Cont.)

E R uw 2 omoH oy A R (2) |8 A K (27) jﬁ#%éﬁ)l (= Hﬁiﬁ 2# ()
" Sea-dike Offshore Jetty . L others
Year & County an an Coast Protection | Tidal Gate (Set)
Works (M) (Set)
TFALAER 1997 337, 422 11, 849 26, 271 150 332
AL ER 1998 344, 054 13,635 30,179 151 321
SRALAER 1999 B 344, 693 JE 16, 886 B 40, 438 {)5:'5;1 94 B 278
RFALY ER 2000 & 345, 310 B 18, 026 N 46, 020 JE192 JE 318
AL LER 2001 346, 150 18, 346 55, 767 241 297
% # E& Taipei Hsien 3, 875 400 1,799 - 2
¥ B % Ilan Hsien 10,013 - 2,807 - 48
¥ Bl Bt Taoyuan Hsien 11,103 - 1,500 14 -
#7 ¥ B Hsinchu Hsien 532 - 6, 874 2 -
w & &% Miaoli Hsien 16, 843 - 11, 323 20 -
% ¢ 2t Taichung Hsien 19, 470 - 40 4 64
%5 i+ &% Changhua Hsien 73, 652 - - 88 42
% ## E% Nantou Hsien - - - - -
Z +k %% Yunlin Hsien 28,873 - - 58 5
% % E+ Chiayi Hsien 13, 834 - - 44 13
4 % Bt Tainan Hsien 32, 855 900 549 2 12
% 2= E% Kaohsiung Hsien 22, 868 5,216 290 - T4
B % Bt Pingtung Hsien 23, 326 10, 150 3,080 2 19
% & %% Taitung Hsien 7,302 - 18, 257 - 18
= i 2% Hualien Hsien 7,457 1,680 3,708 - -
# @ B+ Penghu Hsien 48, 562 - 2,257 - -
2 1 7 Keelung Municipality - - - - -
#7 % ® Hsinchu Municipality 8,184 - - 7 -
% ¢ % Taichung Municipality - - - - -
% % # Chiayi Municipality - - - - -
% % # Tainan Municipality 10, 529 - - - -
% # # Taipei City - - - - -
% 2 # Kaohsiung City 500 - 1,000 - -
& ™ 2% Kinmen Hsien 5, 408 - 2,123 - -
i@ = B% Lianjiang Hsien 964 - 160 - -
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4. i
Data Source:Statistical Reports, WRA, MOEA.
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Table 25. The Existing Coastal Protection (Sea-dike) Works

K W

4

13

5

Year & County

“

A k(2%
Sea-dike (M)

£ R (20)

Revetment (M)

T ()
Spur Dike (Set)

RS LER

AR - ER

AR ER

ARtz ER

AR e ER

SR LT ER

RF- LR ER

gﬁ];.l._:_ﬁ&

B\B{];_L,\_ﬁﬁ

SRS ER

s A LER

B\B:],\_.L__{f&

ARNLER

SFALZER

RRALE ER

SEALT ER

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

400, 414

409, 368

422, 252

439, 009

466, 232

476, 531

485, 945

493, 231

506, 240

518,594

523, 255

931,135

931, 768

953, 405

560, 194

963, 543

10, 911

11,711

11,711

11, 753

11, 753

12, 220

12, 855

13,128

13, 128

13,183

13, 924

14,411

14, 783

14, 953

15, 909

16, 658

45

45

45

45

45

48

48

48

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51
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Table2b. The Existing Coastal Protection (Sea-dike) Works (Cont.)
A AL
: v Ak (=%) 2% BERE (B H# (k
=R Yezjr &ACOL:IJ%‘[ o Sea-dike Coast Tidal Gate | ) others
y D Protection (Set) (Set)
o Works (M)
JEEAY
REALER 1997 337, 422 11, 849 26, 271 150 332
STRANL- ER 1998 344, 054 13,635 30,179 151 321
SFALAER 1999 ® 339, 262 16,686 ® 42,237 ® 174 ® 264
NES

SR ER 2000 ® 339,879 17,826 ® %, 819 ® 172 ® 304
AR4 TER 2001 ® 346, 150 18,346 ® 55, 767 ® 241 ® 297
AR ER 2002 367, 625 18, 986 59, 583 242 290
% # % Taipei Hsien 3,942 400 1,799 - 2
% fF %t Ilan Hsien 10,013 - 2, 807 - 50
¢ B %t Taoyuan Hsien 11, 253 - 1,500 14 -
#7 ¥ B Hsinchu Hsien 532 - 6, 874 2 -
w & Rk Miaoli Hsien 16, 843 - 11, 323 20 -
% 7 2% Taichung Hsien 20, 710 - 40 4 58
%5 i Bk Changhua Hsien 85,913 - - 88 -
2 & 2% Nantou Hsien - - - - -
2 # %% Yunlin Hsien 28,873 - - 58 5
% & %% Chiayi Hsien 17, 458 - - 45 13
% % &4 Tainan Hsien 34, 232 900 549 2 2
% :2 2% Kaohsiung Hsien 22, 868 5, 456 290 - 76
B § E% Pingtung Hsien 23, 326 10, 550 4,150 2 21
% & %% Taitung Hsien 7,452 - 20, 026 - 31
= & 2% Hualien Hsien 7,932 1, 680 4, 685 - 20
#® @ Bt Penghu Hsien 49, 427 - 2, 257 - -
& % # Keelung Municipality - - - - -
#r # % Hsinchu Municipality 8,184 - - 7 -
% ¢ 3 Taichung Municipality - - - - -
% % # Chiayi Municipality - - - - -
4 % # Tainan Municipality 11, 628 - - - 12
% # # Taipei City - - _ _ _
% z= ® Kaohsiung City 500 - 1, 000 - -
& ™ 2% Kinmen Hsien 5, 408 - 2,123 - -
i@ jx B% Lianjiang Hsien 1,131 - 160 - -
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Data Source:Statistical Reports, WRA, MOEA.
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